
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

18-0037 Janitorial Supplies 

Bid Buy Reference # 18-557THA-CENWR-B-5421 

July 1, 2020 10:30 AM 

 

Vendor Name: Grand Total Bid 

Five Star Enterprise, Inc. $94,692.02 

Occupational Training & Supply, Inc. $182,400.00 
 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 

Contract#/Description: 18-0100R Luminaires and Components 

20-557THA-PROCU-B-14815 

Due Date: 07/24/2020 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Tiles in Style $7,500.00 

  

  

  
 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 19-0128 Lumber and Plywood  
20-557THA-OPERA-B-13277 

Due Date: 07/24/2020 
Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Alert IT Solutions, Inc. $147,395.85 

Adam’s Trade & Services, Inc. $182,815.50 

Cicero Mfg & Supply Company, Inc. $130,133.80 

Tiles in Style $103,821.97 

Integrity Transit, Co. $91,769.45 
 

 

 

 


	2020 07 July Bid Results-1
	202007 Bid Results
	18-0100R Luminaires and Components Bid Results
	19-0128 Lumber and Plywood Bid Results
	Contract#/Description: 19-0128 Lumber and Plywood
	20-557THA-OPERA-B-13277



